
 

Language Study in High School Request for Credit 

Student Name: _________________________________  ID#:  __________________________________ 

Major Advisor:  ________________________________________________________________________ 

Major(s):  ________________________________________________________________________ 

E-mail Address:  _______________________________________________________________________ 

Class: ________________________  WPI Box # ______________________________________________ 

This student should have high school credit for three or more years of study in the __________________ 
language, the course equivalent of ________________________________________________________ 
Please award 1/3 unit of advanced placement credit for this work, which will be used toward the 
Humanities & Arts requirement. 
Approved by one of the following: 

Ángel Rivera  
(arivera@wpi.edu) Office: SL 016  ____________________________________________________ 
Ingrid Matos-Nin 
(imatos@wpi.edu) Office: SL05   ____________________________________________________ 
Aarti Madan  
(amadan@wpi.edu) Office: SL 03  ____________________________________________________ 
Lina Muñoz-Márquez  
(lmunoz@wpi.edu) Office: SL 223E ____________________________________________________ 
Gizem Arslan  
(garslan@wpi.edu) Office: SL 223E ____________________________________________________ 
Daniel DiMassa   
(ddimassa@wpi.edu) Office:  SL 106  ____________________________________________________ 
Wen-Hua Du  
(wenhuadu@wpi.edu) Office SL 408C ____________________________________________________ 
Huili Zheng  
(hzheng@wpi.edu) Office SL 08A ____________________________________________________ 
Mohamed El Hamzaoui  
(melhamzaoui@wpi.edu) Office SL002 ____________________________________________________ 
 

Submit Form to the Registrar, Unity Hall Room 435 or to registrar@wpi.edu  
Guidelines for Granting Credit for Modern Languages for Students on the High School Level. 

 
Students who have taken three or more years of a language in high school, have not taken the advanced 
placement exam and achieved a minimum grade of B in the language in all 3 years may complete their 
HUA Requirement by completing only 5 courses in that language at the Intermediate level and above at 
WPI. 
 
Revised:  February 14, 2023 
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